NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #17

Ticket No. INETE]

1
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Jamie Clarke
Mark Coalter
Michael Cassidy
Caroline Conlon
Grant Bothwell
Darren Cox
Stephen Murphy
Andrzej Kciuk
Paige Beacom
Mary Mcadam
Marian Crudden
Anntherese Keown
Keith Woods
David Alexander
Paige Beacom
Matthew White
Una Mccrory
Alison Mcelhinney
Sharon Mc Manus
Helen Downey
Alison Mcelhinney
Caroline Rafferty
Trevor Holden
Grant Bothwell
Paul Convey
Una Cassidy
Cora Quigley
Leanne Armstrong
Ciaran Gormley
Grant Bothwell
Alison Mcelhinney
Paul Mc Manus
Agnieszka Kremska
Neil Urwin
Tommy Owens
Lorraine Allen
Ann Darcy
Chloe Parsons
Cora Quigley
Cora Quigley
Roberta Stevenson
Margaret Granleese
Helen Downey
Winston Bratton
Caoimhe Campbell
Geraldine Logan
Paige Beacom
Breege Reilly
Anne Caughey

Total: 205 e« Draw: June 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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73 Neil Urwin

75 Geraldine Logan
76 Neil Urwin

78 Craig Wills

82 Caoimhe Campbell
84 Gina Parkinson
85 Melissa Hanley
86 Emilie Gallagher
87 Paige Beacom
88 Darren Cox

90 Rebecca Mcglone
91 Ashley Hoey

95 Rachel Kerr

97 Alison Mcelhinney
98 Nicola Cassidy
99 Nadine Rooke
100 Caroline Conlon
101 Sharon Mc Manus
102 Elizabeth Brennan
104 Darren Cox
105 Emilie Gallagher
106 David Alexander
107 Agnieszka Kremska
108 Stephen Murphy
109 Dorothy Kennedy
111 Karen Montgomery
113 Trevor Holden
115 Margaret Granleese
116 Ann Darcy
117 Ciaran Gormley
120 Stephen Murphy
125 Katherine Cassidy
126 Michael Cassidy
128 Kayleigh Mulholland
129 Dale Lyons
130 Kayleigh Mulholland
131 Essie Hall

132 Breege Reilly
133 Alison Mcelhinney
134 Andrzej Kciuk
135 Nicola Cassidy
136 Ciaran Gormley
137 John Mc Manus
138 Ann Darcy
139 Holly Mcelroy
140 Stephen Murphy
145 Stephen Murphy
146 Dale Lyons
147 Leanne Armstrong
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148
150
151
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
168
170
172
173
174
175
177
178
180
181
183
184
185
186
188
189
190
191
194
197
198
199
200
201
202
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
215
216

Katherine Cassidy
Paul Convey
Cora Quigley

Colette Mcgandy

Nicola Cassidy
Ann Darcy

Alison Mcelhinney
Robert Irwin

Sinead A Beggan
Breege Reilly
Andrzej Kciuk

David Alexander
Paige Beacom
Nadine Rooke
Donal Mcgandy

Michael Cassidy
Chloe Parsons

Karen Montgomery

Marian Crudden

Kiera Large
Cora Quigley

Karen Montgomery

Winston Bratton
Julie Stronge

Regina Oconnor

Alison Mcelhinney

Marian Crudden
Grant Bothwell

Claire Ohare
Stephanie Wadsworth

Breege Reilly

Cora Quigley

Samantha Tilson
Patrycja Phair

Janusz Podkarczemny

Elizabeth Brennan
Nadine Rooke

TighearnAjn Doyle
Chris Kearney

Neil Urwin
Michael Cassidy
Aaron Lewis
Alison Mcelhinney
Caroline Rafferty
Agnieszka Kremska
Emilie Gallagher
Craig Wills
Roberta Stevenson

Dale Lyons

Total: 205 e« Draw: June 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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217
218
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
234
236
237
238
239
243
244
245
247
249
252
254
255
257
258
259
260
262
263
265
266
267
269
273
274
275
276
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Elizabeth Brennan
Wayne Holden
Michael Corrigan
Andrzej Kciuk
Dom Maguire
Rachel Kerr
Alison Mcelhinney
Susan Oneill
Cora Quigley
Craig Wills
Chloe Parsons
Darren Cox
Leanne Armstrong
Dale Lyons
Jolita Juneviciene
Paige Beacom
Michael Cassidy
Winston Bratton
Dale Lyons
Alison Mcelhinney
Matthew White
Winston Bratton
Katherine Cassidy
Kayleigh Mulholland
Craig Wills
Patrycja Phair
Andrzej Kciuk
Ciaran Gormley
Leanne Armstrong
Paige Beacom
Patrycja Phair
Paige Beacom
Paul Convey
Keith Woods
Jolita Juneviciene
Cora Quigley
Kiera Large
Paige Beacom
Wayne Holden
Cora Quigley
Paige Beacom
Keith Woods
Nathan Smith
Cora Quigley
Ciaran Gormley
Roberta Stevenson
Patrycja Phair
Patrycja Phair

Katherine Cassidy

Total: 205 e« Draw: June 29, 2025 11:00 pm
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287 Neil Urwin
290 Geraldine Logan
291 Winston Bratton
292 Darren Cox
295 Ann Darcy
296 Craig Wills
297 Caoimhe Campbell
298 Mark Coalter
299 Rachel Kerr
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